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2019 Wednesday Evening Racing
July Series OD

Royal Vancouver Yacht Club

Results are final as of 11:17 on January 2, 2020

Dragon Class

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Class Boat Name SailNo HelmName Club City R1-Jun26 R2-Jun26 R3-Jul3 R4-Jul3 R5-Jul10 R7-Jul17 Total Net
1st Dragon Rum n Monkey 120 Trevor Gibbons RVYC Vancouver 1.0 1.0 . 1.0 1.0 - 7.0 5.0
2nd  Dragon Jumala® 130 *Not Registered RVYC Vancouver _ (6.0 DNC) - 2.0 - 6.0 DNC 21.0 15.0
3rd  Dragon Kai 123 RobertMcLean RVYC Vancouver (6.0DNC) 6.0 DNC 3.0 30| eoDNC 270 210
ath  Dragon BlackMagic ~ 132  Cullen/Holder RVYC Vancouver 20 |20 (6.0DNC) 6.0DNC 6.0DNC 60DNC 280 220
5th Dragon Ayrborn 2 148 Jim Burns RVYC Vancouver (6.0 DNC) 6.0 DNC 6.0DNC 6.0DNC 6.0 DNC 1.0 31.0 25.0
M242 Class
Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 19, Scoring system: Appendix A
Class Boat Name SailNo HelmName Club City 2R(;’I -Jun R3 - Jul 3 R4 Jul R5 Jul !IR(? - Jul R7 Jul Total
M242 TooWicked 304  Michael Clements  RVYC Vancouver (20.0 DNC) --- 1.0 - 31.0
M242 Dirty Dog 282 Matt Collingwood KYC Vancouver (20.0 DNC) 1.0 30 80 10.0 43.0
M242 Back in Black 13 Phil Cragg RVYC Vancouver (20.0DNC) (200 1.0 40 - 15.0 44.0
M242 Simply Red 8 J & A Drinkwater RVYC Vancouver 7.0 7.0 (10.0) 1.0 5.0 5.0 35.0
M242 2nd Wind 2 Jim Hyslop RVYC Vancouver 4.0 (14.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 40.0
0CS)
M242 Crown 272 Murphy/Lawson  KYC/JSCA Vancouver 1.0 (20.0 20.0 -- 3.0 49.0
Royale DNC) DNC
M242 Ambergris 94 Don Mcinnes RVYC North - 5.0 6.0 (12.0) 9.0 9.0 44.0
Vancouver
M242 Christian 265 Colin Potter KYC Vancouver 6.0 9.0 4.0 10.0 (11.0) 4.0 44.0

Bligh

Net

11.0
23.0
24.0
25.0
26.0

29.0

32.0

33.0



Rank Class

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th
15th

16th

17th

18th

18th

M242

M242

M242

M242

M242

M242
M242

M242

M242

M242

M242

Boat Name

Sailiant

Electra

Whippet

Blowout

Check Mate

Silver Bullet
Shadowfax
Catch Me
Now
Scarlett
Shifting
Gears

Min of Mine

www.royalvan.com

sail_dir@royalvan.com

SailNo HelmName

171

27

231

87
209

250

57

259

215

Anthony Collett
Pratile / Corfu
Craig Strand
Frank Rogers
Cedric Carter
Jo-Ann Heinz
Allan And Clare
Strain

Loree Christianson
Ray Parsons

Paul Childs

Jeremy Smith

Club

KYC

KYC

RVYC

TCYC

RVYC

TCYC
RVYC

KYC

RVYC

KYC

RVYC

City
North
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Delta
West
Vancouver

Vancouver

Vancouver
Vancouver
Burnaby
North

Vancouver

Salt Spring
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Sailwave Scoring Software 2.25.10
www.sailwave.com
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